g\ 6. Gamperner Ferienturnier

Ul2 Endstand

Union Ried/Tr.

Union Gampern A

SV Guntamatic Ried
Union Gampern B
Union Regau

SV Seekirchen

SPG Lambach/Stadl Paura
ASKO Ohlsdorf

SV Attersee

SPG Vocklamarkt/Zipf
TSV Timelkam

1
2
3
A
5
6
4
3
9
0
1

.

Bester Spieler
Six Antonia

Gampern, 10. Juli 2016
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